wilcoxarea

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

www.wiltenareachamber.com

MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE

Number of
Employees

General Business (includes

retail and wholesale) 1to5
6 to 10
11to0 30
31+

Manufacturing 1to 10
11to 30
31to 100
101 to 400
401 to 600

Banks Asset Size MM
10 to 30
31+

Individual

Couples

Professional (Accountants,

Attorneys, etc.)

Clubs, Schools, Churches, Non-Profit Organizations
Utilities

Hospital

Medical Services

Municipalities-
$ Based on Population

Annual
Dues

$60
$125
$250
$375

$100
$200
$300

$500
$800

$500
$1,000

$30
$60

$150
$50
$500

$300
$200



