

## **MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE**

	Number of Employees	Annual Dues
General Business (includes		
retail and wholesale)	1 to 5	\$60
	6 to 10	\$125
	11 to 30	\$250
	31 +	\$375
Manufacturing	1 to 10	\$100
	11 to 30	\$200
	31 to 100	\$300
	101 to 400	\$500
	401 to 600	\$800
Banks	Asset Size MM	
	10 to 30	\$500
	31 +	\$1,000
Individual		\$30
Couples		\$60
Professional (Accountants, Attorneys, etc.)		\$150
Clubs, Schools, Churches, Non-Profit Organizations		\$50
Utilities		\$500
Hospital Medical Services		\$300 \$200

Municipalities-\$ Based on Population